
  

Imported Items        July2019 
           

No. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Qty Curre

ncy  
Unit FOB 

Price  
Total FOB 

Price  Freight  

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local Agent 
Commission 

in LKR 

1 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/116/D 

Hebei Heiniu 
Electric 
Power 
Fittings 
Co.,Ltd, 
China. 

 

23/07/2019 

Large Angle 
Assembly for ABC 
230/400V  (for 
54.6sqmm 
Messenger) 

Nos 40,000 USD 4.2 168,000.00 2,400.00 680,000.00 Nil 

2 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/134/D 

Burndy LLC, 
USA. 

 
24/07/2019 

6 Ton Lithium – 
Iron Battery 
Operated Hydraulic 
Crimping Tool 
Complete with 
Detachable Cutter 
Head and Dies            Nos 

30 

USD 

2,488.50 74,655.00 

400.00 340,000.00 1,174,648.92 

12 Ton Lithium – 
Iron Battery 
Operated Hydraulic 
Crimping Tool  with 
Dies             

17 3,357.87 57,083.79 

3 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/140/D 

SulnorIndustr
ia, 
Portugal. 

 

23/07/2019 Block Stringing for 
ABC Nos 450 Euro 52.92 23,814.00 200.00 86,000.00 242,116.94 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 1 
 



  

4 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/140/D 

Malico 
Energy 
PteLtd 
Singapore. 
 

23/07/2019 

Draw vice 2Ton 
Ratchet puller with 
come-Along Clamp 

Nos 

152 

USD 

324.00 49,248.00 

600.00 200,000.00 373,746.91 

Draw vice (1.5 Ton) 
Ratchet puller with 
come-Along Clamp 

120 284.00 34,080.00 

5 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/138/D 

P&B Weir 
Electrical 
Ltd, 
England. 
 

23/07/2019 Line Earthing 
Equipment LV Nos 116 GBP 572.22 66,377.52 1,038.36 190,000.00 1,538,299.03 

6 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2019/007/D 

P&B Weir 
Electrical 
Ltd, 
United 
kingdom. 
 

24/07/2019 
Supply & Delivery 
of Operating Rods 
33kV 

Nos 440 GBP 205.00 90,200.00 990.75 645,000.00 2,051,689.20 

7 
DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/060/D

-R 

Secure 
Meters Ltd, 
India. 
 

30/07/2019 

Programmable Static 
Energy Meter 
CT/VT Connected 
3Ph 3Wire with 
Remote Reading 
Facility and meter-
end communication 
module (Nominal 
operational voltage 

Nos 300 USD 435.8209 130,746.27 450.00 150,000.00 117,285.0251 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 2 
 



  

110 V, Standard 
rated current In, 5A)                                                          
Including,                                                                        
15 Nos. of 
additional meter end 
communication 
modules with  
accessories                                                                      
10 Nos. of PC-end 
communication 
modules with 
accessories                                                                                      
PC software, 
accessories, cables 
for local 
configuration.                               

8 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/141/D 

Malico 
Energy 
PteLtd, 
Singapore. 
 

24/07/2019 

Safety Ladders -20 
FT 

Nos 

20 

USD 

114.00 2,280.00 

2,100.00 672,500.00 489,080.33 

Safety Ladders -24 
FT 50 129.00 6,450.00 

Safety Ladders -28 
FT 138 142.00 19,596.00 

Safety Ladders -32 
FT 140 190.00 26,600.00 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 3 
 



  

Local Items                  July 2019 

No Tender No. Supplier Date of 
Award  

Item Description Unit Quantity Unit Ex 
Works/Show 
Room Price 

in LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR. 

01 DD2/P&D/ICB/
2018/127/D 

ACL Cable 
PLC 

 
08/07/2019 

Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu. 
(ABC) 230/400V 3x 70 + 54.6 + 
16 sqmm 

km 80 573,490.26 45,879,220.80 520,000.00 

      
 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Page- 4 
 


